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Birmingham City Schools Elementary School Meet 2018 - 4/24/2018

Parker HS Track

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  401   Girls 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade (20)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Barrett Elem  4Owens, Princess _________1

Huffman Acad  4Austin, Jocelyn _________2

Epic Element  4Hester, Jordan _________3

Epic Element  4Dumas, Ava _________4

Epic Element  4Richardson, KaMichael _________5

Glen Iris El  6MACK, Kelsie _________6

Robinson Ele  4Davis, Dallas _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Robinson Ele  4Reddick, Lanequa _________1

Tuggle Eleme 12Cruz-Cartagena, Andrea _________2

Tuggle Eleme 11Scroggins, Akinom _________3

Central Park  4Alexander, Shundria _________4

Tuggle Eleme 12Walker, JaKayla _________5

Glen Iris El  5Pope, Jayla _________6

Huffman Acad  4Thomas, Deandra _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Central Park  4Anderson, Jakaylah _________2

Barrett Elem  4Smith, Ilea _________3

Barrett Elem  4Mitchell, Kanai _________4

Robinson Ele  4Kennedy, Macenzie _________5

Glen Iris El  5Simon, Zamiyah _________6

Huffman Acad  4Ward, Janicia _________7

Event  402   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade (23)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Central Park  4Scott, Dedrick _________1

Robinson Ele  4Davis, Austin _________2

Robinson Ele  4Nash, Jordan _________3

Central Park  4Davis, Markel _________4

Glen Iris El  5Miller, Austin _________5

Tuggle Eleme 11Mc Cloud, Garrett _________6

Tuggle Eleme 11Gadsden, Keyon _________7

Barrett Elem  4Stacy, Curtis _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 11Stokes, Kamari _________1

Glen Iris El  5Henley, Ethan _________2

Barrett Elem  4Arrington, Earlie _________3

Tuggle Eleme 11Davis, Antonio _________4

Huffman Acad  4Brooks, Malachi _________5

Barrett Elem  4Jones, Rodrick _________6

Epic Element 12Wilson, Jamal _________7

Central Park  4Thomas, Elisha _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 11Pena, Joel _________1

Sun Valley E  5Blackmon, Joshua _________2

Glen Iris El  5Fitts, Jameron _________3

Tuggle Eleme 11Fiering, Isaiah _________4

Huffman Acad  4Juran, Ronnie _________5

Huffman Acad  4Dunn, Demarion _________6

Tuggle Eleme 11Cardosa, Jose _________7

Event  501   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade (27)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 12Franklin, Samarian _________1

Tuggle Eleme 12Bennett, Kyleigh _________2

Epic Element  5Adams, Ashlyn _________3

J.H. Phillip  6Bryant, Laila _________4

Sun Valley E  5Lewis, Ashley _________5

Huffman Acad  5Burroughs, Korey _________6

Glen Iris El  5Ray, Leah _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 12Hardy- Gaston, Jaihuna _________1

Epic Element  5Beason, Jalia _________2

Huffman Acad  5Brittom, Zeninah _________3

Central Park  5McLemore, Kailyn _________4

Robinson Ele  5Bolden, MaKayla _________5

J.H. Phillip  5Coleman, Kameelah _________6

Sun Valley E  6Taylor, Kenyatia _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 12Mosley, Coreisha _________1

Robinson Ele  5Walker, Josselyn _________2

J.H. Phillip  5Williams, Lyric _________3

Tuggle Eleme 12Lane, Jia _________4

Epic Element  5Pruitt, Rakia _________5

Huffman Acad  5Jones, Ce'kya _________6

Robinson Ele  5Williams, Amarrie _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Barrett Elem  5Lewis, Jayla _________2

Tuggle Eleme 12Major, Jameria _________3

Central Park  5Smith, Ayanah _________4

Barrett Elem  5Calhoun, Shatoria _________5

Barrett Elem  5Dowdell, Angel _________6

Glen Iris El  5Graves, Sierra _________7
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Birmingham City Schools Elementary School Meet 2018 - 4/24/2018

Parker HS Track

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  502   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade (23)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Huffman Acad  5Rice, Marquis _________1

J.H. Phillip  5Rice, Shiye _________2

Barrett Elem  5Richardson, Jordan _________3

Barrett Elem  5Durden, Ty'Nez _________4

Tuggle Eleme 12Flody, Korey _________5

Central Park  5Stone, Kelton _________6

Tuggle Eleme 12Wright, Carter _________7

J.H. Phillip  5Williams, Ashton _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Robinson Ele  5Magwood, Kendarius _________1

Central Park  5Moody, Aydden _________2

Epic Element  5Williams, Gregory _________3

Robinson Ele 12Siler, Rickey _________4

Glen Iris El  6Jelks, Jeremiah _________5

Epic Element  5Mcintyre, isaiah _________6

Tuggle Eleme 12Furnise, Charles _________7

Sun Valley E  6Beasley, Nehemiah _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Glen Iris El  5Jordan, Richard _________1

Huffman Acad  5Sharpe, Jalyan _________2

Robinson Ele  5Green, Cottrelle _________3

Epic Element  5Keebler, Matthew _________4

Barrett Elem  5Slaten, Jaylen _________5

Huffman Acad  5Lawerence, Roosevelt _________6

J.H. Phillip  5Howard, Dimitri _________7

Event  601   Girls 100 Meter Dash 6th Grade (3)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip  6Samuels, Detryona _________3

J.H. Phillip  7Queen, Carys _________4

J.H. Phillip  6Mitchell, Emma _________5

Event  407   Girls 800 Meter Run 4th Grade (15)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Central Park  3Stone, Kennedy _________1

Epic Element  4Dudley, Tayhler _________2

Barrett Elem  4Stacy, Cur'Yonna _________3

Tuggle Eleme 12Cruz-Cartagena, Andrea _________4

Epic Element  4Beard, Lexie _________5

Barrett Elem  4Charles, Janiya _________6

Glen Iris El  5Clay, Madison _________7

Central Park  4Payne, Daejah _________8

Central Park  4Forrest, Na'Kiyah _________9

Barrett Elem  4Riggs, Jacariya _________10

Glen Iris El  5Reddick, Keirsten _________11

Huffman Acad  4Fells, Camile _________12

Tuggle Eleme 12Walker, JaKayla _________13

Huffman Acad  4Anderson, Jaliyah _________14

Epic Element  4Dinkins, Victoria _________15

Event  408   Boys 800 Meter Run 4th Grade (18)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 11Mc Cloud, Garrett _________1

Glen Iris El  5Nelson, Aaron _________2

Epic Element  4Boykin, kaiden _________3

Central Park  4Gray, Frank _________4

Glen Iris El  6Paige, Jeremiah _________5

Robinson Ele  4Nash, Jordan _________6

Huffman Acad  4Jones, Jaquez _________7

Central Park  4Carr, Amari _________8

Robinson Ele  4Bolden, Asa _________9

Huffman Acad  4Wilson, Tyler _________10

Epic Element  4Diallo, alghassimo _________11

Glen Iris El  5Brown, Zecariah _________12

Tuggle Eleme 12Lemus-Pineda, Bryan _________13

Tuggle Eleme 11Cardosa, Jose _________14

Central Park  4Abernathy, Tilyn _________15

Huffman Acad  4Juran, Ronnie _________16

Barrett Elem  4Terry, Rashad _________17

Barrett Elem  4Jackson, Antinio _________18
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Birmingham City Schools Elementary School Meet 2018 - 4/24/2018

Parker HS Track

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  507   Girls 800 Meter Run 5th Grade (14)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Central Park  5Craig, Kamalia _________1

Huffman Acad  5Hamilton, J'Aleya _________2

Glen Iris El  5Jackson, Faith _________3

J.H. Phillip  5Dailey, Nya _________4

Epic Element  5Panell, Mariah _________5

Robinson Ele  5Williams, Amarrie _________6

Huffman Acad  5Wallace, Marissa _________7

J.H. Phillip  5Thomas, Janea _________8

Glen Iris El  5Valdiva, Ashley _________9

Tuggle Eleme 12Landarverde, Emelin _________10

Glen Iris El  6Durr, Kamaria _________11

J.H. Phillip  5Mitchell, Taniah _________12

Epic Element  5Johnson, Grace _________13

Robinson Ele  5Hodge, Taniyah _________14

Event  508   Boys 800 Meter Run 5th Grade (19)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Central Park  5Williams, Tony _________1

Barrett Elem  5Kendricks, D'Marques _________2

Central Park  5Ellis, Travione _________3

Barrett Elem  5Russell, Andre _________4

Barrett Elem  5Gatson, Caleb _________5

J.H. Phillip  5Woods, Kaleb _________6

Epic Element  5Burton, Jaiden _________7

J.H. Phillip  5Howard, Dimitri _________8

J.H. Phillip  5Peoples, Jamarion _________9

Huffman Acad  5Tooson, Pickney _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Glen Iris El  5Jordan, Richard _________1

Epic Element  5Mcintyre, isaiah _________2

Robinson Ele  5Calhoun, Noah _________3

Epic Element  5Beard, Loren _________4

Central Park  5Scott, Kendrick _________5

Glen Iris El  5Upton, Garrett _________6

Robinson Ele  5Calhoun, Zavier _________7

Glen Iris El  5Tecalco, Elvin _________8

Glen Iris El  6Walker, Lawrence _________9

Event  607   Girls 800 Meter Run 6th Grade (3)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip  6Bailey, Kamyl _________1

J.H. Phillip  7Queen, Carys _________2

J.H. Phillip  7Pettaway, Zarriah _________3

Event  608   Boys 800 Meter Run 6th Grade (1)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip  6Coleman, Ebin _________4

Event  403   Girls 200 Meter Dash 4th Grade (21)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
J.H. Phillip  4Shipp, Mahogany _________1

Epic Element  4Strode, Taylor _________2

Barrett Elem  4Parker, Jaelynn _________3

Central Park  4Anderson, Jakaylah _________4

Epic Element  4Chambers, Kelvyon _________5

Barrett Elem  4Embry, Makiyah _________6

Glen Iris El  5Pope, Jayla _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Glen Iris El  5Simon, Zamiyah _________1

Glen Iris El  6Williams, Trinity _________2

Barrett Elem  4Battle, Morgan _________3

Central Park  4Alexander, Shundria _________4

Huffman Acad  4Bonner, Makhi _________5

Tuggle Eleme 12Walker, JaKayla _________6

Epic Element  4Gibson, Ragan _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Robinson Ele  4Jackson, Kaitlyn _________1

Robinson Ele  4Davis, Dallas _________2

Tuggle Eleme 11Scroggins, Akinom _________3

J.H. Phillip  4Murray, Kelsey _________4

Huffman Acad  4Bagley, Aundra _________5

Huffman Acad  4Hill, Kyla _________6

Robinson Ele  4Reddick, Lanequa _________7

Event  404   Boys 200 Meter Dash 4th Grade (27)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 11Davis, Antonio _________1

Huffman Acad  4Wilson, Tyler _________2

Glen Iris El  5Lawson, Dezman _________3

Barrett Elem  4Sanders, Unree _________4

Tuggle Eleme 11Mc Cloud, Garrett _________5

Tuggle Eleme 11Gadsden, Keyon _________6

Glen Iris El  5Davis, Kentrell _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Sun Valley E  5Blackmon, Joshua _________1

Tuggle Eleme 12Lemus-Pineda, Bryan _________2

Epic Element  4crump, cody _________3

Tuggle Eleme 11Cardosa, Jose _________4

Huffman Acad  4Brooks, Malachi _________5

Robinson Ele  4Davis, Austin _________6

Barrett Elem  4Knox, Jamari _________7
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Birmingham City Schools Elementary School Meet 2018 - 4/24/2018

Parker HS Track

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  404   Boys 200 Meter Dash 4th Grade (27))
Robinson Ele  4Bolden, Asa _________1

Central Park  4Davis, Markel _________2

J.H. Phillip  4Blankership, Cameron _________3

Tuggle Eleme 11Pena, Joel _________4

Central Park  4Scott, Dedrick _________5

Tuggle Eleme 11Stokes, Kamari _________6

J.H. Phillip  4Sparks, Chancellor _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Glen Iris El  6Gosha, Alexander _________2

J.H. Phillip  4Rice, Zion _________3

Tuggle Eleme 11Fiering, Isaiah _________4

Central Park  4Thomas, Elisha _________5

Barrett Elem  4Stroud, Antwan _________6

Huffman Acad  4Young, Tyler _________7

Event  503   Girls 200 Meter Dash 5th Grade (27)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Robinson Ele  5Walker, Josselyn _________1

Barrett Elem  5Holley, Valerie _________2

J.H. Phillip  5Johnson, Sommer _________3

Tuggle Eleme 12Major, Jameria _________4

Epic Element  5Harris, Jemeria _________5

Tuggle Eleme 12Franklin, Samarian _________6

Tuggle Eleme 12Mosley, Coreisha _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Sun Valley E  5Lewis, Ashley _________1

Glen Iris El  5Graves, Sierra _________2

Robinson Ele  5Bolden, MaKayla _________3

Central Park  5Smith, Ayanah _________4

Central Park  5McLemore, Kailyn _________5

Barrett Elem  5Battle, TyRanique _________6

Epic Element  5Beason, Jalia _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Glen Iris El  5Ray, Leah _________1

Robinson Ele  5Williams, Amarrie _________2

Huffman Acad  5Manriquez, Maritza _________3

Epic Element  5Adams, Ashlyn _________4

Tuggle Eleme 12Lane, Jia _________5

Sun Valley E  6Taylor, Kenyatia _________6

J.H. Phillip  5Cooke, Destiny _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Glen Iris El  6Alexander, Deasha _________2

Huffman Acad  5Brittom, Zeninah _________3

Tuggle Eleme 12Bennett, Kyleigh _________4

Huffman Acad  5Jones, Nyla _________5

Barrett Elem  5Jones, Makayla _________6

J.H. Phillip  5Kennedy, Genesis _________7

Event  504   Boys 200 Meter Dash 5th Grade (23)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Glen Iris El  5Moment, Mar'yun _________1

Central Park  5Stone, Kelton _________2

Barrett Elem  5Banks, Jamien _________3

Robinson Ele  5Green, Cottrelle _________4

J.H. Phillip  5Rice, Shiye _________5

J.H. Phillip  6Shanks, George _________6

Central Park  5Moody, Aydden _________7

Glen Iris El  6Jelks, Jeremiah _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Robinson Ele 12Siler, Rickey _________1

Barrett Elem  5Robinson, Jaden _________2

Barrett Elem  5Watkins, Eric _________3

Epic Element  5Todd, Kamari _________4

Tuggle Eleme 12Furnise, Charles _________5

Huffman Acad  5Sharpe, Jalyan _________6

Huffman Acad  5Tooson, Pickney _________7

J.H. Phillip  5Williams, Ashton _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Epic Element  5Ruffin, Cameron _________1

Robinson Ele  5Magwood, Kendarius _________2

Tuggle Eleme 12Flody, Korey _________3

Epic Element  5Armstead, Jibril _________4

Sun Valley E  6Beasley, Nehemiah _________5

Huffman Acad  5Rice, Marquis _________6

Glen Iris El  6Kampi, Steven _________7

Event  603   Girls 200 Meter Dash 6th Grade (3)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip  6Winborn, Kortnee _________3

J.H. Phillip  6Harris, Lillie _________4

J.H. Phillip  6Samuels, Detryona _________5

Event  405   Girls 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade (22)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Barrett Elem  4Hartley, Terricka _________1

Barrett Elem  4Greene, Makala _________2

Robinson Ele  4Reddick, Lanequa _________3

Epic Element  4Moore, Casey _________4

Tuggle Eleme 12Cruz-Cartagena, Andrea _________5

Robinson Ele  4Jackson, Kaitlyn _________6

Epic Element  4Bell, Miyah _________7

Glen Iris El  5Simon, Zamiyah _________8
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Birmingham City Schools Elementary School Meet 2018 - 4/24/2018

Parker HS Track

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  405   Girls 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade (22))
Huffman Acad  4Sealie, Kristain _________1

Glen Iris El  6MACK, Kelsie _________2

Central Park  3Stone, Kennedy _________3

Glen Iris El  5Harris, Aniya _________4

Barrett Elem  4Madison, Kesondra _________5

Huffman Acad  4Thomas, Deandra _________6

J.H. Phillip  4Murray, Kelsey _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Huffman Acad  4Payne, Mykayla _________1

Tuggle Eleme 11Scroggins, Akinom _________2

Central Park  4Payne, Daejah _________3

J.H. Phillip  4Shipp, Mahogany _________4

Central Park  4Forrest, Na'Kiyah _________5

Epic Element  4Jemison, Taylor _________6

Robinson Ele  4Jackson, Macenzie _________7

Event  406   Boys 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade (28)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Huffman Acad  4Dunn, Demarion _________1

Tuggle Eleme 11Fiering, Isaiah _________2

J.H. Phillip  4Sparks, Chancellor _________3

Central Park  4Carr, Amari _________4

Robinson Ele  4Nash, Jordan _________5

Huffman Acad  4Jones, Jaquez _________6

Epic Element  4Boykin, kaiden _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Robinson Ele  4Bolden, Asa _________1

J.H. Phillip  4Rice, Zion _________2

Tuggle Eleme 11Pena, Joel _________3

Tuggle Eleme 11Cardosa, Jose _________4

Barrett Elem  4Davidson, Cordarrious _________5

Glen Iris El  5McKelvey, Elijah _________6

Barrett Elem  4Weatherly, Terrell _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Central Park  4Abernathy, Tilyn _________1

Tuggle Eleme 11Stokes, Kamari _________2

Epic Element  4Diallo, alghassimo _________3

Tuggle Eleme 12Jones, Joshua _________4

Glen Iris El  5Sanford, Charles _________5

Tuggle Eleme 11Gadsden, Keyon _________6

Epic Element  4crump, cody _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Huffman Acad  4Young, Tyler _________1

Glen Iris El  5Moore, Jayden _________2

Tuggle Eleme 11Mc Cloud, Garrett _________3

Tuggle Eleme 12Lemus-Pineda, Bryan _________4

J.H. Phillip  4Blankership, Cameron _________5

Tuggle Eleme 11Davis, Antonio _________6

Sun Valley E  5Blackmon, Joshua _________7

Event  505   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade (25)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 12Landarverde, Emelin _________1

Tuggle Eleme 12Franklin, Samarian _________2

Barrett Elem  5Sturdivant, Kamiya _________3

J.H. Phillip  5Johnson, Sommer _________4

Sun Valley E  5Lewis, Ashley _________5

Glen Iris El  6Alexander, Deasha _________6

Glen Iris El  6Cook, Maleah _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 12Bennett, Kyleigh _________1

Huffman Acad  5Wallace, Marissa _________2

Central Park  5Craig, Kamalia _________3

Barrett Elem  5Jones, Olivia _________4

Tuggle Eleme 12Major, Jameria _________5

Robinson Ele  5Hodge, Taniyah _________6

Epic Element  5Panell, Mariah _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Tuggle Eleme 12Lane, Jia _________1

Sun Valley E  6Taylor, Kenyatia _________2

J.H. Phillip  5Cooke, Destiny _________3

Epic Element  5Patrick, Blessing _________4

Barrett Elem  5Sturdivant, Raniya _________5

Huffman Acad  5Burroughs, Korey _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
J.H. Phillip  5Holloway, Kennedy _________1

Epic Element  5Johnson, Grace _________2

Robinson Ele  5Bolden, MaKayla _________3

Tuggle Eleme 12Mosley, Coreisha _________4

Huffman Acad  5Davis, Demarshae _________5

Event  506   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade (23)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Glen Iris El  6Walker, Lawrence _________1

Robinson Ele  5Green, Cottrelle _________2

Barrett Elem  5Trojak, Preston _________3

J.H. Phillip  6Hardin, Jaylen _________4

Epic Element  5harper, lee _________5

Central Park  5Williams, Tony _________6

Huffman Acad  5Sharpe, Jalyan _________7

Glen Iris El  5Lykes, Caleb _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Central Park  5Ellis, Travione _________1

J.H. Phillip  5Peoples, Jamarion _________2

Glen Iris El  5Wyatt, Anthony _________3

Robinson Ele  5Calhoun, Noah _________4

Epic Element  5Burton, Jaiden _________5

J.H. Phillip  6Shanks, George _________6

Glen Iris El  6Mincey, Michael _________7

Central Park  5Scott, Kendrick _________8
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Birmingham City Schools Elementary School Meet 2018 - 4/24/2018

Parker HS Track

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  506   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade (23))
Sun Valley E  6Beasley, Nehemiah _________1

Barrett Elem  5Lewis, Jakari _________2

Robinson Ele  5Calhoun, Zavier _________3

Huffman Acad  5Lawerence, Roosevelt _________4

Epic Element  5murdock, kamron _________5

Huffman Acad  5Tooson, Pickney _________6

Barrett Elem  5Carlisle, JaQarius _________7

Event  605   Girls 400 Meter Dash 6th Grade (3)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip  6Bailey, Kamyl _________1

J.H. Phillip  7Pettaway, Zarriah _________2

J.H. Phillip  6Mitchell, Emma _________3

Event  606   Boys 400 Meter Dash 6th Grade (1)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip  6Coleman, Ebin _________7


